29/06/2021 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1071 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1071 (@ raid) (0 unfulfilled )

June 28, 2021 at 9:33 pm from Online Store
Unfulfilled (1)

@@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) £45.00 x 1
SKU: 0110224

Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£59.65 GBP was added to your Jul 1, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Chris Hastie (chris@oak-
wood.co.uk).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in

5204.

£59.65 GBP will be added to your Jul 1, 2021 payout.

Chris Hastie placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#21558031614145).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3877246369985

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

2:27 AM

9:33 PM

9:33 PM

9:33 PM

9:33 PM

Customer
Chris Hastie

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

chris@oak-wood.co.uk

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Chris Hastie

55 Goldsmith Avenue
Warwick CV34 6JB
United Kingdom
07966 176523

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5320718647489
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/72758460609

