VANWEB1071 Paid



O Unfulfilled

June 28, 2021 at 9:33 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

	1)
Salida Modelli da Salida Salida North Salida Salida North Salida Salida Salida Salida Salida		

R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00
SKI I: 0110224		

1 item	£45.00
Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00
GB VAT 20%	£10.20
	£61.20
	£61.20
	Standard (0.0 oz)

Timeline

TODAY

£59.65 GBP was added to	your Jul 1, 2021 payout.	2:27 AM
-------------------------	--------------------------	---------

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Chris Hastie (chris@oak-	9:33 PM
wood.co.uk).	

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in	9:33 PM
5204.	9.55 PIVI

9:33 PM £59.65 GBP will be added to your Jul 1, 2021 payout.

Chris Hastie placed this order on Online Store (checkout 9:33 PM #21558031614145).

Customer

Chris Hastie 1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

Edit

Edit

chris@oak-wood.co.uk

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Chris Hastie 55 Goldsmith Avenue Warwick CV34 6JB United Kingdom

BILLING ADDRESS

07966 176523

Same as shipping address